AVERAGE INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY SALARIES*

Fall 2017

INSTITUTION

Augusta University

Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia State University
University of Georgia

Research Universities

Georgia Southern University
Kennesaw State University
University of West Georgia
Valdosta State University

Comprehensive Universities

Albany State University

Armstrong State University

Clayton State University

Columbus State University

Fort Valley State University

Georgia College & State University
Georgia Southwestern State University
Middle Georgia State University
Savannah State University

University of North Georgia

State Universities

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College
Atlanta Metropolitan State College
Bainbridge State College

College of Coastal Georgia

Dalton State College

East Georgia State College

Georgia Gwinnett College

Georgia Highlands College

Gordon State College

South Georgia State College

State Colleges

SYSTEM TOTAL

PROFESSOR
SALARY N

$177,925 217
$178,401 460
$128,847 310
$125,794 664

$147,807 1,651

$84,353 156
$92,004 240
$86,322 92
$81,218 127
$86,988 615
$72,560 36
$85,265 42
$79,099 53
$79,260 79
$68,019 17
$87,288 96
$69,402 29
$74,786 36
$79,568 24
$79,283 86
$79,550 498
$62,328 16
$61,302 6
$56,153 9
$78,176 6
$62,567 19
$59,714 10
$93,580 38
$59,680 25
$65,080 35
$59,320 10
$69,221 174

$118,804 2,938

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

SALARY N

$135,585 281
$124,347 292
$82,147 468
$95,862 555

$104,028 1,596

$74,223 213
$73,958 299
$68,151 111
$63,933 120
$71,544 743
$57,449 66
$64,768 64
$67,626 63
$71,104 85
$60,054 28
$70,188 73
$61,501 26
$59,774 77
$66,329 41
$65,676 129
$65,082 652
$58,133 18
$56,865 9
$51,137 17
$64,712 29
$55,917 64
$50,094 20
$72,052 149
$49,543 37
$55,693 33
$50,940 15
$61,496 391

$84,453 3,382

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

SALARY N

$124,618 352
$114,869 203
$74,041 440
$91,192 436

$97,468 1,431

$73,902 248
$66,463 270
$59,082 125
$61,532 92
$67,109 735
$54,735 74
$57,516 92
$61,102 44
$59,443 83
$55,380 31
$61,844 89
$60,085 32
$55,423 95
$56,128 60
$56,968 228
$57,635 828
$55,035 58
$50,703 24
$42,667 12
$58,675 49
$53,769 37
$44,010 34
$65,726 217
$45,670 40
$49,956 35
$48,326 22
$57,149 528

$75,758 3,522

INSTRUCTOR/
LECTURER
SALARY N
$54,080 74
$68,826 88
$52,820 296
$66,727 279
$60,150 737
$51,012 140
$53,791 220
$48,047 122
$50,448 68
$51,405 550
$51,529 24
$51,913 59
$56,129 47
$50,576 37
$47,805 11
$52,469 50
$52,671 31
$48,428 43
$46,133 45
$43,441 168
$48,623 515
$44,848 22
$38,639 31
$41,592 14
$46,156 23
$45540 23
$39,507 9
$51,292 59
$42,790 21
$43,624 15
$40,980 17
$44,902 234

$53,116 2,036

TOTAL
SALARY N
$134,921 924
$141,540 1,043
$83,602 1,514
$100,882 1,934
$109,658 5,415
$71,940 757
$71,892 1,029
$63,832 450
$66,583 407
$69,722 2,643
$58,489 200
$62,610 257
$66,593 207
$67,277 284
$58,396 87
$70,258 308
$60,808 118
$58,337 251
$59,252 170
$58,228 611
$62,116 2,493
$54,582 114
$47,061 70
$47,481 52
$58,715 107
$54,581 143
$47,273 73
$68,206 463
$49,191 123
$55,241 118
$48,705 64
$57,853 1,327

$85,006 11,878

Note: The Full-time Instructional Faculty cohort is a subset of the Corps of Instruction. To be counted as Instructional Faculty, all of the criteria
pertaining to the Corps of Instruction must be met. In addition, meeting the following criterion is required: The BCAT must begin with a "2" except those
with a “V" in the fourth position (V" denotes Temporary Faculty).

Data reflects employees on payroll as of November 1, 2017.
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